Town of Shawangunk Planning Board
2026 Schedule

January 6, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for January meeting is Friday, December 12, 2025 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Thursday, January 1st - New Year’s Day

Monday, January 19th - Martin Luther King Day

February 3, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for February meeting is Friday, January 16, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Monday, February 16t - President’s Day

March 3, 2026 - “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for March meeting is Friday, February 13, 2026 at noon

April 7, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for April meeting is Friday, March 20, 2026 at noon.

May 5, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for May meeting is Friday, April 17, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Monday, May 25t - Memorial Day

June 2, 2026 - “Tuesday” - 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for June meeting is Friday, May 15, 2026 at noon.
Town Hall is open: Friday, June 19t — Juneteenth

July 7, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for July meeting is Friday, June 12, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Friday, July 3" for Independence Day

August 4, 2026 — “Tuesday” - 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for August meeting is Friday, July 17, 2026 at noon

September 1, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for September meeting is Friday, August 14, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Monday, September 7th - Labor Day

October 6, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for October meeting is Friday, September 11, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Monday, October 12t - Columbus Day

November 4, 2026 — “Wednesday” - 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for November meeting is Friday, October 16, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Tuesday, November 3rd - Election Day

Wednesday, November 11t - Veterans Day

Thursday, November 26t - Thanksgiving Day & Friday, November 27th

December 1, 2026 — “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for December meeting is Friday, November 13, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Thursday, December 24" — Christmas Eve

Friday, December 25th — Christmas Day

January 5, 2027 - “Tuesday” — 7:00 pm meeting is in the Main Meeting Room at the Town Hall
Submission deadline for January meeting is Friday, December 11, 2026 at noon
Town Hall is closed: Friday, January 1% - New Year’s Day 2027

Monday, January 18t - Martin Luther King Day 2027

“THIS INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE”



